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Campionat Social Padel 2024

Calendario: 32 Masculina / Fase grups

Fecha/lugar

Local

Josep Vinyoles Badia
Salvador Mirallas

Carles Gali Colomer
Fidel Tria Vall

Ignasi Yuste Samarra
Ricard Cima Roig

Josep M Domenech Mas
Paul Gonzalez Groenewegen

Norbert Puig
Blai Escoda

Josep Vinyoles Badia
Salvador Mirallas

Carles Gali Colomer
Fidel Tria Vall

Ignasi Yuste Samarra
Ricard Cima Roig

Josep M Domenech Mas
Paul Gonzalez Groenewegen

Norbert Puig
Blai Escoda

1/1

Resultado

9-18

20-12

17-5

7-14

4-22

10-12

19-7

12-10

15-7

Visitante

Norbert Puig
Blai Escoda

Josep M Domenech Mas
Paul Gonzalez Groenewegen

Carles Gali Colomer
Fidel Tria Vall

Josep Vinyoles Badia
Salvador Mirallas

Josep M Domenech Mas
Paul Gonzalez Groenewegen

Ignasi Yuste Samarra
Ricard Cima Roig

Josep Vinyoles Badia
Salvador Mirallas

Norbert Puig
Blai Escoda

Ignasi Yuste Samarra
Ricard Cima Roig

Carles Gali Colomer
Fidel Tria Vall
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